
30 March 2023 
 

BURTON & PUDDINGTON BOWLS CLUB 
 
 

SOCIAL BOWLS 2023 
 
 

WEEKEND MIXED 
 

Saturdays at 1pm unless otherwise indicated. 
 

 WEEKDAY MIXED 
 

Wednesdays at 1pm unless otherwise indicated. 
 

DATE HOST  5 April 
1 April Laura/Mike  12 April 
8 April David  Thursday 20 April 
15 April Margie  26 April 
Sunday 23 April at 2pm Geoff  3 May 
29 April Len  Thursday 11 May 
6/7 May NO SOCIAL  Thursday 18 May  
Sunday 14 May Sheila  24 May 
20 May Sue  Thursday 1 June 
Sunday 28 May Brian  7 June 
3 June Kath/Thora  14 June 
10 June Thora  Thursday 22 June 
Sunday 18 June David  28 June 
24 June Margie  5 July 
1 July Geoff  Thursday 13 July 
Sunday 9 July Len  19 July 
15 July Sheila  26 July 
22 July Sue  2 August 
29 July Brian  9 August 
Sunday 6 August Kath  16 August 
12 August Len  Thursday 24 August 
19 August David  30 August 
26 August Margie  Thursday 7 September 
2 September Geoff  13 September 
9 September Len  Thursday 21 September 
16 September Sheila  27 September 
23 September Sue   
30 September Brian   

 
 

All dates can also be found on the Calendar at bowls.gladstonevillagehall.org  
and on the Events Page under 2023: Social Bowls. 

 
Note: Hosts may change if life intrudes! Up-to-date information will be on the website. 

 
 


